

## **Lipton Cup**Question for Officials

Date: 2019-02-12

**Question No: 001** 

**Question For: Race Committee** 

**Question:** 

Can a competitor adjust the top main batten?

**Answer:** 

Yes.

Response By Printed at 2025-05-03 22:56